
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 45 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70044089 5PSSDB 20.70 4.30 89.01

70044120 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.76 3.75 77.85

70044143 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 20.74 4.15 86.07

70044165 P14 - (75617) Drainage to Serve Fulshear Lakes Ph 2 5PSSDB 20.69 4.15 85.86

70044197 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 20.74 4.30 89.18

70044240 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.81 4.15 86.36

70044259 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 20.75 4.15 86.11

70044306 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 20.75 4.30 89.22

70044423 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.71 3.75 77.66

70044436 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 20.78 4.30 89.35

70044463 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 20.71 4.15 85.95

70044479 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 10PSSDA 20.73 4.15 86.03

70044492 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.80 4.15 86.32

70044509 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 20.84 4.15 86.49

70044523 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.80 3.75 78.00

70044549 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 10PSSDA 20.81 4.30 89.48

70044564 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.75 4.15 86.11

70044577 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.78 3.10 64.42

70044584 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.80 3.75 78.00

70044601 P14 - (92006) Cross Creek West Boulevard Ext 1 St Ded 10PSSDA 20.75 4.15 86.11

70044615 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 10PSSDA 20.78 4.30 89.35

70044623 P14 - (90690) Harvest Green Sec 51 7PSSDB 20.78 4.30 89.35

70044791 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 20.75 4.30 89.22

70044808 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 20.76 4.15 86.15

70044820 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.75 3.10 64.32

70044831 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.81 3.75 78.04

70044850 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 20.79 4.15 86.28

70044871 P14 - (69250) FBCMUD # 182 LIFT STATION 10PSSDA 20.79 3.45 71.73

70044897 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 10PSSDA 20.73 4.15 86.03

70044915 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 20.72 4.15 85.99

70044957 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 20.74 3.85 79.85

70044978 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 20.72 4.15 85.99

70044992 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 7PSSDB 20.72 4.15 85.99

70045008 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 7PSSDB 20.71 4.30 89.05

70045023 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 20.78 4.15 86.24

70045038 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 20.79 4.15 86.28

Settlement
of payment

Alexis Corona Leyva 11/3/2023

Alexis Corona Leyva R000810
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Pugmill - Order

P14 - (90690) Harvest Green Sec 51



70045058 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 20.78 4.30 89.35

70045083 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 20.80 4.15 86.32

70045098 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.83 3.10 64.57

70045115 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 20.85 4.30 89.66

70045154 P14 - (93371) 11918 Stepping Stone 5PSSDB 20.76 6.15 127.67

70045192 P14 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 20.71 3.85 79.73

70045212 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 20.72 3.10 64.23

70045223 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 20.71 3.75 77.66

70045241 7PSSDB 20.75 4.30 89.22

3791.85

5% -189.59

SUBTOTAL 3602.26

-$630.71

TOTAL $2971.55

P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2

Fuel


	10-27-2023 TO 11-02-2023



